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World Cup Purto la Cruz 2011
(VEN Puerto la Cruz, 09-10 July 2011) -70 kg

15 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
h

ag
e

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

ALVEAR, Yuri

CHAVEZ, Zunilda

MERLI, Nadia

COL

VEN

BRA

PEREZ, Maria

NGUYEN-HUU, Yacinta

BLEIER, Samantha

LIMA, Glaucia

PUR

CAN

USA

BRA

SELL, Kathleen

MELENDEZ, Susana

PUKITE, Evija

DE VILLERS MATTE, Marie-Eve

USA

VEN

LAT

CAN

KLYS, Katarzyna

SALINAS, Yessica

MENDOZA, Veronica

BORDIGNON, Natalia

POL

VEN

ESA

BRA

ALVEAR, Yuri

MERLI, Nadia

PEREZ, Maria

LIMA, Glaucia

SELL, Kathleen

PUKITE, Evija

KLYS, Katarzyna

BORDIGNON, Natalia

100  / 000 s1 [1:55]

101  / 000  [2:21]

000 s1 / 100 s1 [1:22]

101 s1 / 000 s2 [2:29]

011  / 000 s3 [0::0]

100  / 000  [4:46]

000 s2 / 002 s1 [0::0]

ALVEAR, Yuri

PEREZ, Maria

SELL, Kathleen

KLYS, Katarzyna

013  / 000 s3 [0::0]

002 s2 / 001 s2 [0::0]

002 s2 / 001 s2 [1:33]

100  / 000  [4:27]

ALVEAR, Yuri

KLYS, Katarzyna

100  / 000  [4:16]

000  / 020  [3:54]

ALVEAR, Yuri
100  / 000 s1 [0::0]

MERLI, Nadia

LIMA, Glaucia

PUKITE, Evija

BORDIGNON, Natalia

BRA

BRA

LAT

BRA

MERLI, Nadia
101  / 000 sH [1:25]

SELL, Kathleen USA

PUKITE, Evija
100  / 000 s1 [3:20]

PEREZ, Maria PUR

MERLI, Nadia

PEREZ, Maria

001 s1 / 000 s2 [0::0]

000  / 100 s1 [0::0]
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ALVEAR, Yuri
KLYS, Katarzyna

MERLI, Nadia
PEREZ, Maria

SELL, Kathleen
PUKITE, Evija

LIMA, Glaucia
BORDIGNON, Natalia

COL
POL

BRA
PUR

USA
LAT

BRA
BRA


